Bib

51
52
53
54
55
101

Name

Dingle, Daisy
Dingle, Edward
Smith, Maya
Keenan, Cooper
Keenan, Lisa
Perrott, April
Perrott, Olive
Vignale, Harry
Dingle, Harriet

Distance

Short course
Short course
Short course
Medium course
Medium course
Medium course
Medium course
Medium course
Long course

Gender
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female

Time
6:39.2
6:11.4
5:53.0
9:27.6
10:16.8
10:40.0
11:09.1
10:54.2
17:10.3
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