Bib	Name	Distance	Gender	Time
1	Dingle, Daisy	Short course	Female	6:39.2
2	Dingle, Edward	Short course	Male	6:11.4
3	Smith, Maya	Short course	Female	5:53.0
51	Keenan, Cooper	Medium course	Male	9:27.6
52	Keenan, Lisa	Medium course	Female	10:16.8
53	Perrott, April	Medium course	Female	10:40.0
54	Perrott, Olive	Medium course	Female	11:09.1
55	Vignale, Harry	Medium course	Male	10:54.2
101	Dingle, Harriet	Long course	Female	17:10.3